1R85 (5E65EHR)
(R REE M)

S 34 48 1H

MTESER
woll B = B

L4 BEREEZREM
HEL B oo oW OB
AT 2 EERBIES BN HE LN T

BN TS BBEEE ORI T 2 RAIBIRBIEOREICEIE, B
DEBY SN2 EEBRBEHBENIREELRHLET,




Bl K

FH2EE BHBEHRIHBEE

e

Ik 4 BRXZEEM
# B 4 gO B

1 I A
H R A %R i &
BOgSESE (A) 480,000 4 | L3:#i : 240,000, T84 : 240, 000
2 X H (EH)
H OB X H (FEH) #® i =
TR 60,495 H |HGHREFIES
o oE # 148,170 M [BiRiBFE=. MITEEVIES
& @ B o ™|
BEHER 2 0 M
= 3 O® 57,200 M |[[RERAEEIRIR
TEHEA R 150,716  F3 |BrEARERTEE. 1JANPADL | |
£ % B o349 [ |BEEE BREE A F—Xy P F
A B % g - M
Z DL DRRE 0 M
& # (B) 480,000
T OWEMICIE. T sAREERT 5T L,
3 & #H (BER
O (RERH) 0 B[ — (B)




B9 5 (565 BAMR)
C-3ppop-t12V:)

BEER SRR & wa  BREWAM
wA 4 B0 #H5
[4fn24EEE]
WR(E®R®BTHE )
7 X XHBA worR
AR w = I AHR Gttt TR %
T T % M E % K ¥ K
& 7 Gige® | ® o THER P palfoid et AR R A ot
4/10 BSTEBRZA BN 240,000 240,000
10/12 BHEHEZA TS 240,000 480,000
4/10 1 |HEs% AVVAR (A5 3,970 25% 992 479,008 992
4/29 2 ;ﬁ(gg)@\% FMELR (1A5) 4B HE 6,900  100% 6,900 472,108 6,900
MEE METESERS AR BEEE,
4/14 3 |amRE, A2 H— Rk 14,926 50% 7,463 464,645 7,463
5/1 4 |FERHEAZE BFEMAKR  BAROER 5,170 100% 5,170 459,475 5,170
5/28 5 ﬁgg%\& HUMELS GA%) 48, BE 6,900  100% 6,900 452,575 6,900
5/31 6 Witk MV AR (BASY) 3,517 25% 879 451,696 879
5/15 7 ;ggéﬁ@fﬁfﬁﬂ GAS) Em\ 14,821 50% 7,410 444,286 7,410
6/15 | 8 ﬁﬁ%&ﬁgﬁmk? IYNOPLTHIE 5,566 100% 5,566 438,720 5,566
6/28 | 9 ﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁ HOAMELR 6A%) 4 B. BT, 6,900  100% 6,900 431,820 6,900
6/14 | 10 gﬁ%g%@fﬁfﬁﬁ €A% BEERS. 14,83  50% 7,417 424,403 7.417|
7/9 11 |PEZEAFZERR BHUC-MRULEBROBHE {hofF 60,495  100% 60,495 363,908 60,495
7/11 12 |WEsT HOVAR (TASY) 4,096 25% 1,024 362,884 » 1,024
715 | 13 gﬂ WAZE TRWAL  JAMP FRIFTRMEL 74,745|  100% 74,745 288,139 74,745
/27 14 igg%* HIBMBER (A%) 4B, B 6,900  100% 6,900 281,239 6,900
7/14 15 ggggﬁﬁ‘,ﬁf}ﬁﬂ 1A% EERS, 14,877 50% 7,438 273,801 7,438
8/16 16 |¥Hs3E VUK BAR) 4,470 25% 1,117 272,684 1,117
o1 | 17 igg%ﬁ' HOMBER GRS 4. B, 6,900|  100% 6,900 265,784 6,900
8/14 | 18 gggg%@fffﬁﬁ @A) EEWE. 14,850  50% 7,425 268,359 7,425
9/14 19 [FRHEAL BEWAR anfHoOER 880|  100% 880 257,479 880
w2 | 20 ﬁgg)ﬁ\]ﬁ MR A7) 4B, B 6,900  100% 6,900 250,579 6,900
9/14 21 g%%g%%fffﬁﬁ ©A%) EEMES. 14,840 50% 7,420 243,159 7,420
/27 | 22 g)g%ﬁ)ﬁﬂu& ROBEBESLRR2LIA~ 79,2000  100% 79,200 163,959 79,200
10/31 | 23 iggé* # ﬂ‘mﬁﬂ (0A%) 4. HE. 6,900|  100% 6,900 157,059 6,900
WER SUESERAN (108 2) BEERE,
0/14 | 24 |gcwmes oo Aok 14,787 50% 7,393 149,666 7,393
THETR MBERUSME HFEANES
1177 25 |(11/6-1 oK) 68,970  100% 68,970 80,696 68,970
11730 [ 26 gfﬁ@lﬁfﬁmkﬁ SRR O LR 2,750  100% 2,750 77,946 2,750

1 R—=D




BB (SE6LRHIE)
(3eht 2t BBE EUR)

B EE RS FHIERE & W4  HEEHAM
) A% B0 55
[£&Fn24EEE]
MR (6% BB B
7 I M &R
AR W B XA FEEM 05111 g
SE A % M FE A 3 B K
& 5 e | ® sl THER PN i Jit A R AR zof
1/29 | 21 ggg%ﬁ HUMEELS (LA5) 4 B, 9. 6,900  100% 6,900 71,046 6,900
Wk ANEESERAN (11AS) BERHE.
IEVAV I T k- Sitoobid 14,883]  50% 7,441 63,605 7,441
12/29 | 29 |EHE EDRINATE | ECHUSEIRIA 57,200 100% 57,200 6,405 57,200
12/20 | 30 igg%ﬁ HBAMBES 124%) 48, R 6,900  100% 6,405 0 6,405
WS MBS (128%) EEWE.
/14| 91 gl e RO 14,880  50% 0
a8 480,000 566,827 480,000 0 60,495| 148,170 57,200] 150,716 63,419




